Team Race Results -

Place Team
Bishop Amat
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Rim of the World
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16-Nov-2013 11:13 am

Race 15

Corona del Mar

San Luis Obispo

Cabrillo/Lompoc

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Prelims Presented by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

Points Original Order

85 491129364246

88 8122125283345
100 2132430375559
100 101416 27 38 69 84
142 3202252536382

143 11923416878

152 7323440475781

185 5184451767987

287 3943 64 658990 98
296 265874757796 99
319 314849100 103 104 105
326 5060667193101 102
334 6677292109110 111
347 5661628895106 108

374 358385919497
401 7073 8086 107
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54

10:41 am Div.3 Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Revised Order
491127344044
8121923263143
2132228355256

10 14 1525 36 66 81
3182050516079
11721396575
7303238455478
5164249 7376 84
37416162 86 87 95
24 5571727493 96
29464797100 101 102
48 57 63 68 90 98 99

6 64 69 89 106 107 108
5358598592103 105
338082889194
6770 77 83 104

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:35:09 1:27
1:35:45 1:00
1:35:52 1:41
1:36:12 1:16
1:37:36 2:04
1:37:46 2:56
1:38:09 1:40
1:39:28 2:58
1:44:06 2:20
1:44:34 2:06
1:47:49 4:32
1:45:51 2:38
1:50:35 8:36
1:47:20 2:44
1:49:13 3:13
1:51:10 3:44
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
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Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Zambrano, Jeanette
2 Webber, Cassidy
3 Aldapa, Adilene
4 Hubert, Emily
5 Harper, Kelsey
6 Marcano, Maryah
7 lida, Rachel
8 Powers, Raquel
9 Palomino, Ally
10 Davis, Ashley
11 Garnica, Ashley
12 Schmidt, Lilly

13 Genovese, McKennah

14 Schultz, Amanda
15 Camarena, Katie
16 Meeder, Annie

17 Anderson, Micayla
18 Martin, Malea

19 Ramirez, Jocelyn
20 Logan, Juliana

21 Hansen, Kirsten
22 Fisher, Jewel

23 De La Vara, Angela
24 Pruter, Anna

25 Wolker, Elin

26 Lym, Haley

27 Farrell, Claire

28 Naruse, Ellen

29 Cabrera, Samantha
30 Bourgeois, Lauren
31 Espinosa, Alexis
32 Serna, Samantha
33 St. Geme, Tess

34 Asciak, Taylor

35 Hernandez, Maria
36 Munoz, GiGi

37 Jensen, Anika

38 Moore, Madison
39 Vargas, Julie

40 Armendariz, Alyssa
41 Jardon, Lizbeth

42 Shapiro, Rachel
43 Huerta, Kevelin
44 Grady, Jenny

45 Choe, Jacqueline
46 Tenorio, Pamela
47 Baugh, Andrea

48 Palma, Elizabeth
49 Garcia, Tiffany
50 Villalpando, Rosio
51 Hilty, Emma

52 Robertson, Elsa
53 Bowdle, Krista
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Race 15

Team

Bolsa Grande
Palos Verdes
San Marcos
Bishop Amat
San Luis Obispo
Burroughs/Rid.
Yorba Linda
Corona del Mar
Bishop Amat
Paso Robles
Bishop Amat
Corona del Mar
Palos Verdes
Paso Robles

San Juan Hills
Paso Robles
Rim of the World
San Luis Obispo
Bolsa Grande
San Marcos
Corona del Mar
San Marcos
Bolsa Grande
Palos Verdes
Corona del Mar
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Paso Robles
Corona del Mar
Bishop Amat
Palos Verdes
Pacific

Yorba Linda
Corona del Mar
Yorba Linda
Sierra Vista
Bishop Amat
Palos Verdes
Paso Robles
Ocean View
Yorba Linda
Bolsa Grande
Bishop Amat
Ocean View
San Luis Obispo
Corona del Mar
Bishop Amat
Yorba Linda
Pacific

Pacific
Hueneme

San Luis Obispo
San Marcos

San Marcos

2013 CIF-SS Ford XC Prelims Presented by Farmers

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.prepcaltrack.com

10:41 am Div.3 Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Time
18:04
18:09
18:16
18:20
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:37
18:43
18:51
18:51
18:52
18:58
18:58
18:59
19:00
19:12
19:14
19:17
19:19
19:25
19:25
19:26
19:29
19:31
19:33
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:38
19:38
19:40
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:50
19:59
20:01
20:02
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:05
20:08
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:18
20:20

Place Name

54 Bordy, Ashley

55 Polischeck, Olivia
56 Minassian, Lucik
57 Hinton, Elizabeth
58 Davis, McKell

59 Bark, Emily

60 Rivas, Eva

61 Mirkhanian, Megan
62 Riganian, Preny
63 Pearlman, Emily
64 Newman, Kelsie
65 Messina, Hannah
66 Zontlimatzi, Lucero
67 Ewbank, Anne

68 Zambrano, Vanessa
69 Corea, Devin

70 Favela, Diana

71 Alcantar, Yuritza
72 Ernst, Julia

73 Rodriguez, Nayeli
74 Hersey, Autumn
75 Guzman, Andrea
76 Bauer, Kasey

77 hjelm, dana

78 Duong, Vivian

79 Ellsworth, Ashley
80 Vanatta, Haylee
81 Stowell, Gigi

82 Tracy, Emma

83 Garcia, Giselle

84 Dart, Emma

85 Jimenez, Zitaly
86 Raven, Ramirez
87 Pihl, Sarah

88 Sallakian, Renee
89 Ruiz, Cinthia

90 McColloch, Emily
91 Sanchez, Lesly
92 Carey, Marin

93 Hernandez, Clara
94 Lopes, Patricia

95 Lorenzana, Jasmine
96 Stevens, Sophia

11

97 MARTINEZ, CASSANDI11

98 Vicente, Celeste
99 Fernandez, Brandy
100 Santana, Marilee
101 Chacon, Jazmine

102 Casarrubias, Jackelyn

103 Pimentel, Tori

104 Virrueta, Diana
105 Barragan, Denise
106 Yzarnotegui, Seriah

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)
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Team

Sonora

Palos Verdes
Hoover

Yorba Linda
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Palos Verdes
Hueneme
Hoover

Hoover

San Marcos
Ocean View
Ocean View
Hueneme
Burroughs/Rid.
Bolsa Grande
Paso Robles
Northview
Hueneme
Burroughs/Rid.
Northview
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Cabrillo/Lompoc
San Luis Obispo
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Bolsa Grande
San Luis Obispo
Northview
Yorba Linda

San Marcos
Sierra Vista
Paso Robles
Sierra Vista
Northview

San Luis Obispo
Hoover

Ocean View
Ocean View
Sierra Vista
Burroughs/Rid.
Hueneme

Sierra Vista
Hoover
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Sierra Vista
Ocean View
Cabrillo/Lompoc
Pacific

Hueneme
Hueneme

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Hoover

Time
20:24
20:25
20:28
20:32
20:33
20:37
20:39
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:46
20:54
20:56
20:57
21:00
21:07
21:08
21:10
21:13
21:23
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:37
21:43
21:46
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:51
21:52
21:59
22:00
22:13
22:15
22:21
22:26
22:38
22:47
22:52
22:59
23:12
23:17
23:25
23:27
23:30
23:36
23:44
24:01
24:10
24:23
24:42
24:48



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 martinez, kimberly
108 Roublow, Mia

109 Barnes, Cindel
110 Osman, Rawiah
111 Daugherty, Jenna

16-Nov-2013 11:12 am
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11

Race 15

Team
Northview
Hoover
Burroughs/Rid.
Burroughs/Rid.
Burroughs/Rid.

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

10:41 am Div.3 Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

Time
24:52
26:53
27:07
27:24
27:59

Place Name

Yr Team

Time



